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List of Participants

BANGLADESH

ENVOY TEXTILES LTD
18/E. Lake Circus, Kalabagan
Weast Panthapath

Dhaka - 1205

Bangladesh

Tel: 88-02-910-2583

Mohammad Majibur Rahman
General Manager

E-Mail:
majib.rahman@envoytextiles.com

MAKSONS SPINNING MILLS LTD
House 17, Road 6

Sector - 1, Uttara

Dhaka - 1230

Bangladesh

Tel: 88-01841166107

Mohd. Mohsin Adnan

Executive Director
E-Mail: mohsinadnanOl@yahoo.com

CHINA

ZIBO YINSHILAI TEXTILE CO LTD
Yinglong Village

Boshan Development Zone

Zibo City, Shandong Province

China

Tel: 86-13668646066

Ziyi Liu
Manager of Procurement Center
E-Mail: 841598847@qgg.com

EL SALVADOR

INDUSTRIAS UNIDAS S.A.
KM 11 V2 Carretera
Panamericana, ilopango
San Salvador, El Salvador
Tel: 503-2250-9570

Jose Mauricio Lopez

Director of Fiber Purchasing
E-Mail: Mauricio.lopez@iusa.com.sv

GUATEMALA

LIZTEX

Km 30.5 Carretera al Pacifico
Pargues del Lago, Amatitlan
Guatemala

Tel: 502-6633-6550

Adan Echeandia
Chief Operating Officer
E-Mail: aecheandia@liztex.com
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INDIA

SINTEX INDUSTRIES LTD

19 Kalasagar Shopping Hub
Sattadhar, Ahmedbad - 380061
India

Tel: 91-7927400500

Kush Patel
Promoter
E-Mail: kush@sintex.co.in

Luv Patel
Promoter
E-Mail: luv@sintex.co.in

WELSPUN INDIA LIMITED
Kamala Mills Compound
Lower Parel

Mumbai, India

Tel: 91-2261336846

Ramanathan R. Vinod
Senior Vice President
E-Mail: rr_vinod@welspun.com

INDONESIA

PT APAC INTI CORPORA
Graha Bip 10t Floor

JI Jend Gatot Subroto Kav 23
Jakarta 12930

Indonesia

Tel: 62-21-5228888

Ewijaya Arifin
President Director
E-Mail: ewijaya@apacinti.com

PT LUCKY PRINT ABADI

JI Cendrawasih No. 1, Kel Sawah Lama
Kec Ciputat, Tangerang Selatan
Banten 15413

Indonesia

Tel: 62-21-22746088

Uhandanny Soebiantoro
GM Commercial
E-Mail: uhan_soebiantoro@luckytex.com

JAPAN

TATSUTA SPINNING CO LTD
6F Koyama Building

2-2-5 Koraibashi

Cuo-ku, Osaka

Japan 541-0043

Tel: 81-6-6201-2609

Yoshinori Kuwahara
Senior Staff of Yarn Sales Division
E-Mail: kuwa@tatsubo.co.jp

TOYO COTTON

8-2 Utsubo-Honmachi
1-3 Chome Nishi- Ku
Osaka, Japan 550-0004
Tel: 81-6-6479-1420

Kenta Sasaki
Delivery Department
E-Mail: oswco@toyocotton.co.jp

YAMACHU MENGYO CO LTD
1-10-8 Edobori Nishi-Ku

Osaka 550-0002

Japan

Tel: 81-6-6441-7365

Masayoshi Takeda

Cotton Buyer

E-Mail:
m-takeda@yamachu-mengyo.co.jp
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KOREA

ILSHIN SPINNING CO LTD
11, Eunhaeng-ro,
Yeongdeungpo-gu

Seoul 07237

Korea

Tel: 82-2-786-5892

Seung Ho Lee
Quality Control Manager
E-Mail: jlee@ilshin.co.kr

KUKIL SPINNING CO LTD
67, Yeouinaru-ro
Yeongdeungpo-gu

Seoul 150-798

Korea

Tel: 82-2-3771-0523

Yire Cho
Deputy Manager
E-Mail: whdlfp77@kukilspin.com

PAKISTAN

NISHAT TEXTILE MILLS
7-Main

Gulberg

Lahore

Pakistan

Tel: 92-42-5260061

Magsood Ahmad
General Manager, Sales
E-Mail: magsood@nishatmills.com

PERU

ALGODENERA PERUANA/
TEXTIL OCEANO

Av. Nicolas Ayllon 3252 Ate
Lima, Peru

Tel: 5114368365

Diego Fernandez de Padres
Chief Executive Officer
E-Mail: dfernandez@alpesac.com.pe

TAIWAN

FAR EASTERN

NEW CENTURY CORPORATION
35 F, No. 207

Tun Hwa, South Road, Section 2
Taipei, 10602

Tawian

Tel: 886-972959707

Tzu Yang Chang
Procurement Specialist

THAILAND

KONGKIAT TEXTILE CO LTD
19/9 Moo 3 Tambol

Bua-Loy, Amphur Nong-Kae
Saraburi 18230

Thailand

Tel: 662-463-0020

Apinun Kongkiatkrai
General Manager

SUWAN SPINNING &
WEAVING CO. LTD
68 Moo 15

Phetkasem Road
Omnoj Kratumban
Samutsakorn 74130
Thailand

Tel: 662-420-0034

Kongtawat Pongsak

Assistant to Managing Director
E-Mail:
kongtawat@suwanco-op.com


mailto:dfernandez@alpesac.com.pe

TURKEY

UGURLULAR TEKSTIL SAN TIC AS
OSB 2. Kisim No:19

Denizli

Turkey

Tel: 90-532-767-5017

Osman Ugurlu
Member of the Board
E-Mail: osman@ugurlular.com.tr

YUNUS TEKSTIL

VE ORME SAN TIC LTD STI
Merkez Mah. Yalcin Kores Cad.
Arifaga Sok No 23/ B Blok
Yenibosna Istanbul

Turkey

Tel: 2125521120

Ozkan Sezer
General Manager
E-Mail: ozkansezer@yunusiplik.com

VIETNAM

ILSHIN VIETNAM CO LTD
Slot 30-4, Road N14

Phuc Dong I. Z

Bou Don Com, Go Don Dist.
Tay Nihn Province

Vietnam

Tel: 84-276-3534 600

Seung Cheul Yang
General Director
E-Mail: scyang@ilshin.co.kr

THIEN NAM SPINNING

JOINT STOCK COMPANIES

Binh An Textile and Garment Industrial Zone
Di An District, Binh Duong Province
Vietnam

Tel: 84-20743774346

Mai Thanh Loan

Assistant Manager - Raw Material Planning
& Procurement Department

E-Mail: loan.mai@thiennamspinning.com

COTTON COUNCIL INTERNATIONAL
1521 New Hampshire Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20036

Tel: (202) 745 - 7805

Erin Ray
International Programs Manager
E-Mail: eray@cotton.org

Bryan Wiggins
Manager, Market Research & Analytics
E-Mail: bwiggins@cotton.org

House #10, Suite - 408
Road #35, Gulshan - 2
Dhaka - 1212
Bangladesh
Tel: 88-0171-303-6247

Tasmia Noor
Representative, Bangladesh
E-Mail: tasmia@asanaventures.com

Rm 1706, Building 10

108 Bei Si Huan East Road
Beijing

China

Tel: 86-13901245095

Shaoping Li
Senior Manager, China
E-Mail: sli@cotton.org
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167 Dang Van Ngu Street
Ward 14, Phu Nhuan District
Ho Chi Minh City

Vietnam

Tel: 84-8-3991-1172

Kha Manh Kieu
Representative, Vietnam
E-Mail: kha.cottonusa@gmail.com



